Dane kontaktowe

Ty

Telefon:

519321210

Email:

Www:
jel-car.pl

przebieg

1.2 PureTech 131KM 7o0sobowy Bogato wyposazony Niski

Citroén

C4 SpaceTourer
Minivan
Benzyna

2019

41214

Szary

Tak

1199

131

Manualna

Na przednie kota
Niemcy
2019-08-26
Polska

7

5

2024-11-02
2024-10-22
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